NOIP2006第十二届全国青少年信息学奥林匹克联赛

江苏赛区常州市报名表 

学校名称（盖印）：                                  年    月   日 

	序

号
	    姓名
	性别
	年级和班级
	参赛语种

（P或C）
	     辅导老师

（最多填2人）

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	


 联系人：                                                  电话或手机：    

 详细地址：                                                

 （此表可复印）
